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DLT
2023- 2024

Day Date Time

Friday September 22, 2023 10:00 am – 11:30 am

Friday October 27, 2023 10:00 am – 11:30 am

Friday November 17, 2023 10:00 am – 11:30 am

Friday December 22, 2023 10:00 am – 11:30 am

Friday January 26, 2024 10:00 am – 11:30 am

Friday February 16, 2024 10:00 am – 11:30 am

Friday March 22, 2024 10:00 am – 11:30 am

Friday April 19, 2024 10:00 am – 11:30 am

Friday May 24, 2024 10:00 am – 11:30 am

Friday June 21, 2024 10:00 am – 11:30 am

Zoom Conference Link

https://zoom.us/j/98495202100?pwd=Y1ZyVEpZMnZ6b0Z0dzVsc3dI

R0VpZz09

Meeting ID: 984 9520 2100

Passcode: 733381

District Leadership Team Meetings

1784 Park Place               Brooklyn, New York 11233               PHONE:  718.346.0816                  WEBSITE:  www.d23rising.nyc

Download the D23 App and follow us on Facebook, X (formerly Twitter, and 

Instagram @ District23Rising.
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